© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Make
Rev: 1-A-062116
TS1 SERIES
Delay-on-Make Timer
Description

external adjustment
is ordered.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
TS1211.5 24VAC Fixed 1.5s TS1412 120VAC Fixed 2s
TS121150 24VAC Fixed 150s TS14120 120VAC Fixed 20s
TS12130 24VAC Fixed 30s TS14130 120VAC Fixed 30s
TS1214 24VAC Fixed 4s TS1415 120VAC Fixed 5s
TS12190 24VAC Fixed 90s TS1416 120VAC Fixed 6s
TS1221 24VAC External 0.05 - 3s TS1421 120VAC External 0.05 - 3s
TS1222 24VAC External 0.5 - 60s TS1422 120VAC External 0.5 - 60s
TS1224 24VAC External 5 - 600S TS1423 120VAC External 2 - 180s
TS13115 24VDC Fixed 15s TS1424 120VAC External 5 - 600s
TS1321 24VDC External 0.05 - 3s TS1612 230VAC Fixed 2s
TS1410.25 120VAC Fixed 0.25s TS1615 230VAC Fixed 5s
TS14110 120VAC Fixed 10s TS1621 230VAC External 0.05 - 3s
TS141180 120VAC Fixed 180s TS1622 230VAC External 0.5 - 60s
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Make